
SCOOP HIGH CHAIR
92

/3
6.
2"

63/24.8" 60/23.6"

41
/1
6.
1"

68
/2
6.
8"

Inspired by motor racing ‘tub’ seats Scoop has 
been re-designed in 2018 for maximum comfort 
and visual impact. Engineered from new foam 
moulded curves, Scoop hugs the contours of  
the body.

Year of Design 2009
Material Legs – Solid Oak. Foam shell, 

Notes Made to order.

SCOOP HIGH CHAIR

Code 
SCH02
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Packaging

Height 0.54 m/21.25 in
Width   0.67 m/26.37 in
Length   0.67 m/26.37 in
Weight  18.5 kg/40.78 lbs 

Product weight 
16 kg/35.27 lbs 

Requires assembly 
Yes

SCOOP HIGH CHAIR

Process 
Scoop is made from injection moulded 
polyurethane with an additional layer of soft 
foam to give greater comfort. 

Black legs – Made from solid birch with a black lacquer 
Oak legs – Made from solid oak with a clear UV lacquer 

Cleaning Instructions 
Use a soft damp cloth to clean the legs only,  
no abrasive agent. 

Country of origin
Made in Poland for EU, UK and ROW customers.
Made in USA for American and Canadian customers.
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SCOOP LOW CHAIR

Inspired by motor racing 'tub' seats, Scoop was re-
designed in 2018 for maximum comfort and visual impact. 
Engineered from new foam moulded curves, Scoop hugs 
the contours of the body.

Year of Design 2009
Material Legs – Copper Plated; Chrome Plated; Brass Lacquered;  
 Lacquered Steel. Upholstered Foam Shell. 

Notes Made to order

SCOOP LOW CHAIR COPPER

Code 
SCL02C

69
/2
7.
2"

50/19.6" 57/22.4"

46
/1
8.
1"

SCOOP LOW CHAIR BRASS

Code 
SCL02BR

SCOOP LOW CHAIR CHROME

Code 
SCL02CH
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SCOOP LOW CHAIR

Inspired by motor racing 'tub' seats, Scoop was re-
designed in 2018 for maximum comfort and visual impact. 
Engineered from new foam moulded curves, Scoop hugs 
the contours of the body.

Year of Design 2009
Material Legs – Solid Oak. Upholstered Foam Shell. 

Notes Made to order

SCOOP LOW CHAIR BLACK

Code 
SCL02BL
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SCOOP LOW CHAIR NATURAL

Code 
SCL02NA

2

FURNITURE Technical Specifications



Process 
Scoop is made from injection moulded 
polyurethane with an additional layer of soft 
foam to give greater comfort.  

Cleaning Instructions 
Please see the fabric manufacturer’s website 
for cleaning and care instructions, or contact a 
customer service representative.

Country of origin
Poland

SCOOP LOW CHAIR

Packaging
Height 0.54 m/21.3 in 
Width 0.67 m/26.4 in 
Length 0.67 m/26.4 in   
Weight 17.5 kg/38.6 lb   

Product weight 
17 kg/37.48 lb

Requires Assembly 
Yes
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